DATI SUI PAGAMENTI - SECONDO TRIMESTRE 2022

GAMER DI MOLLICA A.
GRASSI FRANCESCA
BOCHICCHIO FRANCO
MORIONDO MARIA GRAZIA
CONTI ARMANDO
MONTEMAGGIORE [RMA
ESPOSITO ENRICO
ESPOSITO ENRICO

JONA CELESIA LIONELLO
REBECCHI BARBARA
CAPALDO GUIDO
CAPALDO GUIDO
BOCHICCHIO FRANCO
MONTEMAGGIORE [RMA
MGM VIAGGI SRL
ERARIO

ERARIO

MGM VIAGGI SRL
UBALDI ALESSIO
MONTEMAGGIORE [RMA
SALETTI ALESSANDRA
EBERINI IVANO

DI BENEDETTO PIETRO
BOCHICCHIO FRANCO
MONTEMAGGIORE [RMA
BLASI BRIGIDA

SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.

TIM S.p.A.

TIM S.p.A.

DELLE CAVE VALERIA
HOTEL VICTORIA

JONA SOCIETA' DI REVISIONE S.P.A.

MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA
CENTROCOPIE SRL
MORIONDO MARIA GRAZIA
MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA
SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.

NUOVA A.S. SRLS
VODAFONE ITALIA S.p.A.
MTS INFORMATICA SRL
MGM VIAGGI SRL

35,50
113,10
228,90
857,17

74,00
676,00
520,00
468,00

15.225,60
700,00
1.000,00
2.400,00
4.200,00
468,00
567,48
11.369,31
367,70
24,59
2.283,84
312,00
450,00
150,00
131,08
211,00
312,00
300,00

60,00

13,90

13,90
150,00
225,58
736,74
468,00

32,00
952,59
676,00
220,00
150,00
140,00

2.752,50
138,38

€ 05/04/2022 - 10:56
€ 05/04/2022 - 11:03
€ 05/04/2022 - 11:39
€ 06/04/2022 - 10:13
€ 06/04/2022 - 11:26
€ 06/04/2022 - 11:36
€ 06/04/2022 - 12:28
€ 06/04/2022 - 12:28
€ 06/04/2022 - 13:50
€ 06/04/2022 - 14:41
€ 06/04/2022 - 14:41
€ 06/04/2022 - 14:52
€ 06/04/2022 - 14:52
€ 07/04/2022 - 12:53
€ 07/04/2022 - 12:53
€ 07/04/2022 - 15:02
€ 12/04/2022 - 13:41
€ 12/04/2022 - 13:41
€ 12/04/2022 - 13:50
€ 13/04/2022 - 12:23
€ 13/04/2022 - 12:23
€ 13/04/2022 - 12:23
€ 13/04/2022 - 14:47
€ 21/04/2022 - 11:58
€ 21/04/2022 - 12:13
€ 21/04/2022 - 12:22
€ 21/04/2022 - 12:50
€ 21/04/2022 - 12:50
€ 21/04/2022 - 12:50
€ 26/04/2022 - 11:45
€ 26/04/2022 - 11:51
€ 26/04/2022 - 15:12
€ 28/04/2022 - 10:03
€ 28/04/2022 - 10:25
€ 04/05/2022 - 10:50
€ 04/05/2022 - 12:07
€ 04/05/2022 - 12:54
€ 04/05/2022 - 12:54
€ 04/05/2022 - 12:54
€ 04/05/2022 - 12:54
€ 10/05/2022 - 12:07



MGM VIAGGI SRL
SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.
SICURITALIA IVRI S.P.A.
MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA
REBECCHI BARBARA
ERARIO

ERARIO

IREN MERCATO S.P.A.
SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.

STUDIO APS STUDIO DI ANALISI

CAPALDO GUIDO
MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA
SHELVE srl

MONTELLA UGO
MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA
R.M.L. SRL

CLEMENTE ROSA
ESPOSITO ENRICO

CONTI ARMANDO
SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.
SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.
SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.
NUOVA A.S. SRLS
SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.

IL PAPIRO SRL

SHELVE srl

PETULLA' FRANCESCA
MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA
GRASSI FRANCESCA
SFERUZZA ALESSANDRO
MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA
MORIONDO MARIA GRAZIA
GRASSI FRANCESCA

NEW OFFICE SERVICE S.N.C.
GAMER DI MOLLICA A.
MTS INFORMATICA SRL
ERARIO

ERARIO

MGM VIAGGI SRL

MGM VIAGGI SRL
RANALLI SIMONETTA
MONTELLA UGO

PARODI PAOLO

STUDIO COMM.LE ASSOCIATO BIANCHINI MAGRINI

COSTA ENRICO
CARNEVALE DAHLIA
DI BENEDETTO PIETRO

SANTACROCE&PARTNERS STUDIO LEGALE TRIBUTARIC

ERARIO
BOCHICCHIO FRANCO

16,39
50,00
409,83
312,00
700,00
105,60

14.235,53

134,08
271,96
70,00
345,87
520,00
656,00
1.350,24
468,00
299,20
2.283,84
312,00
182,00
1.100,00
357,23
411,54
150,00
191,04
455,67
180,00
761,28
468,00
31,00
300,00
676,00
857,17
61,50
21,90
22,96
3.440,81
6.545,40
1.816,93
1.217,13
77,87
52,00
1.949,84
7.612,80
7.612,80
450,00
1.803,50
155,60
7.612,80
5.273,00
150,10

€ 10/05/2022 - 12:07
€ 10/05/2022 - 12:07
€ 10/05/2022 - 12:07
€ 11/05/2022 - 10:53
€ 11/05/2022 - 10:54
€ 12/05/2022 - 10:52
€ 12/05/2022 - 12:17
€ 12/05/2022 - 14:42
€ 12/05/2022 - 14:42
€ 18/05/2022 - 13:05
€ 18/05/2022 - 13:42
€ 18/05/2022 - 14:36
€ 23/05/2022 - 11:04
€ 23/05/2022 - 12:21
€ 24/05/2022 - 10:51
€ 24/05/2022 - 10:51
€ 24/05/2022 - 15:01
€ 24/05/2022 - 15:07
€ 24/05/2022 - 15:08
€ 31/05/2022 - 12:22
€ 31/05/2022 - 12:22
€ 31/05/2022 - 12:22
€ 31/05/2022 - 12:22
€ 31/05/2022 - 12:23
€ 31/05/2022 - 12:45
€ 31/05/2022 - 12:46
€ 31/05/2022 - 14:09
€ 31/05/2022 - 15:24
€ 01/06/2022 - 13:59
€ 01/06/2022 - 13:59
€ 01/06/2022 - 13:59
€ 01/06/2022 - 13:59
€ 01/06/2022 - 13:59
€ 03/06/2022 - 10:47
€ 03/06/2022 - 10:48
€ 10/06/2022 - 11:58
€ 13/06/2022 - 14:37
€ 15/06/2022 - 12:09
€ 16/06/2022 - 14:47
€ 16/06/2022 - 14:47
€ 16/06/2022 - 14:47
€ 21/06/2022 - 12:42
€ 22/06/2022 - 13:32
€ 22/06/2022 - 13:32
€ 22/06/2022 - 14:52
€ 22/06/2022 - 14:52
€ 22/06/2022 - 14:52
€ 23/06/2022 - 14:46
€ 27/06/2022 - 10:23
€ 27/06/2022 - 10:36



BOCHICCHIO FRANCO
TELESIO GAETANO
TELESIO GAETANO
LAURIA ANGELO
CIRONI MAURIZIO
CIUCA GIOVANNI
UNIVERSITA' LASAPIENZA - ROMA
SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.
NUOVA A.S. SRLS
CANTIANI S.R.L.
SEGRETO LOREDANA

468,80
400,00
2.400,00
2.300,00
32.353,51
32.353,51
280,87
1.170,00
150,00
709,09
71,90

€ 27/06/2022 - 10:36
€ 28/06/2022 - 15:33
€ 28/06/2022 - 15:33
€ 28/06/2022 - 15:33
€ 28/06/2022 - 15:33
€ 28/06/2022 - 15:33
€ 28/06/2022 - 15:47
€ 28/06/2022 - 15:47
€ 28/06/2022 - 15:47
€ 29/06/2022 - 15:12
€ 29/06/2022 - 15:22



	secondo trimestre 2022

